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The Constitution Could Destroy America or
Democracy - Quiz

To view the article that this quiz is based on, please go to:
https://constitutionus.com/constitution/constitution-destroy-america/

Q1. What percentage of Americans trusted the government in
19647

22%
77%
50%
4%
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Q2. Which election saw a candidate win the presidency despite
losing the popular vote?

2008
2012
2000
1996
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Q3. How many electors does Wyoming have?

A. 54
B. 1
C. 3


https://constitutionus.com/constitution/constitution-destroy-america/

Q4. What is the population ratio between California and
Wyoming?

A.10to1
B.50to1
C. 68to1l
D. 100to 1

Q5. What percentage of the population can block legislation using
the filibuster?

A. 50%
B. 25%
C. Less than 25%
D. 75%

Q6. What is required to amend the U.S. Constitution?

A. Simple majority in Congress
B. Two-thirds of Congress and three-quarters of the states
C. Presidential approval only

D. Majority of state legislatures

Q7. Which Supreme Court case opened the floodgates for
corporate spending in elections?

A. Bush v. Gore

B. Roe v. Wade

C. Citizens United

D. Brown v. Board of Education



Q8. How long is the average tenure of Supreme Court justices
appointed since 1970?

A. 10 years
B. 15 years
C. 20 years
D. 27 years

Q9. What does the Electoral College prioritize?

A. Majority rule

B. Minority rule

C. Equal representation
D. Direct democracy

Q10. Which amendment is often cited as a barrier to stricter gun
control laws?

A. First Amendment

B. Second Amendment
C. Fourth Amendment
D. Tenth Amendment



Answer Key

Ql:
Q2:
Q3:
Q4.
Q5:
Qo:
Q7:
Q8:
Q9:
Ql0: B
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